Sunday, April 15

104 days past

260 to come




Monday, April 16

105 days past

259 to come

Cement Duck—Eagle Duck—Savanah and Trident
Ducks—are standards everywhere.




Tuesday, Aprll 177

106 days past 258 to come
e : i

e ————————

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Wednesday, April

Sheetings and Sheets—full range,

all widths, Plain and Twill.
Sheets—Plain, hemmed and

hemmed stitched.




Thursday, April 19

108 days past 256 to come

Textile Underwear Cloths are strong favorites.

i —




109 days past

255 to come

"

)t

“Steelclad”” Galatea stands the sun and tub.
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Saturday, April 21

110 days past 254 to come

““Oh how this spring of love resembleth
The uncertain glory of an April day.”
, . 4 —Shakespeare.
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111 days past
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Monday, April 23

112 days past 252 to come

By restricting importation, the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.
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113 days past

TueSday,ﬂ_;\l 24

251 to come

“War,
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Wednesday, April 25

114 days past 250 to come




Thursday, April 26

115 days past 249 to come

P>

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
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thousands who want the utmost value for their money.
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Friday, April 27

116 days past 248 to come

“C" Print are as fresh and dainty as heart

Summer toilettes of
vet inexpensive and serviceable.

could wish,




Saturday, April 28

118 «
117 days past

247 to come

Cotton Drills—for Shirts, Overalls and Pocketing.




Sunday, April 29 \

118 days past 246 to come




119 days past

245 to come

e

By the rude bridge that arched the
Their flag to April’s breeze unfurled.”
—Emerson,

flood,

12
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Tuesday, May 1

120 days past

244 to come

“For I'm to be Queen of the May, mother,
['m to be Queen of the May."”
—Tennyson.




Wednesday, May 2

121 days past

243 to come

.'(" 'y

Prints make economy charming,




Thursday May 3

122 days past

242 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers

for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Friday, May 4

123 days past 241 to come

‘“Steelclad Galatea'’ is the cloth ‘‘ par excellence'' for Nurses' Uniforms.
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Saturday, May 5

124 days past 240 to come

Textile Underwear Cloths are strong favorites.




125 d:lys past 239 to come 126 ¢




Monday, May 7

-ome| 126 days past 228 to come

Pillow Cottons and Pillow Slips—all styles, Plain and Twill,
Slain Hemmed and Hemmed Stitched.




Tuesday, May 8

127 days past 237 to come

“"Love—whose month is ever May."”

—Ibid.




Wednesday, May 9

128 days past 236 to come

|
i
h

““Steelclad " Galatea gives vour customers a feeling that they have
got more than their money’s worth.




Thursday, May 10

129 days past 235 to come

By restricting importation. the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics




Friday, May 11

234 to come

Sheeting and Sheets—full range, all widths, Plain and Twill.
Sheets—Plain, hemmed and hemmed stitched.




Saturday, May 12

132
131 days past 233 to come

Perfect Weave—fast colours—splendid wear—all unite in “C " Prints. 2 17




Sunday, May 13

132 days past 232 to come




13
133 days past 231 to come

Summer toilettes of ““C’" Print are as fresh and dainty as heart |
could wish, yet inexpensive and serviceable.
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Tuesday, May 15

134 days past

230 to come

“In the very May-morn of his youth, _ it
Ripe for exploits and mighty enterprises.
—Shakespeare.,
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[ Wednesday, May 16

“C'" Prints are preferred for clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent colours,




Thursday, May 17

136 days past 228 to come

e

Cotton Blankets—Ibex, Dragon and Saxony.
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Friday, May 18

137 days past 227 to come

“Time and tide wait for no man.”




Saturday, May 19

: ' 138 days past 226 to come

“Gteelclad” Galatea has probably no equal for all-round
usefulness in the home.




( Sunday, May 20

139 days past

225 to come 140




Monday, May 21

140 days past 224 to come
‘“The most useful cloth around the house’ is ‘““Steelclad’ Galatea.
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Tuesday, May 22

141 days past 223 to come 14

“My voice is still for war.
(rpf.i's! Can a Roman senate long debate
Which of the two to choose, slavery or death?”
—Addison.




Wednesday, May 23

e 142 days past 222 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile “Made in Canada’” Cottons.




( Thursday, May 24

143 days past 221 to come

i . Extraordinary durability explains the name, “‘Rockfast" Drill.

y
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Friday, May 25

days past

220 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Saturday, May 26

145 days past 219 to come | 14¢

“As it fell upon a day,
In the merry month of May."

3arnfield.




Sunday, May 27

146 days past

218 to come




Monday, May 28

o A 148
147 days past 217 to con

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with “C" Prints and ‘““‘Steelclad "’ Galatea.




Tuesday, May 29

148 days past 216 to come

Grey Cottons—full range—heavy, medium and light.
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Wednesday, May 30
I 149 days past 215 to come 150
Women who know the value of money are the best customers
~% for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.
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Thursday, May 31

150 days past 214 to come

] For the hardest kind of children's wear, ‘“Romper Cloth”
is the ideal fabric.




Friday, June 1

151 days past 213 to come

“A noise like of a hidden brook, R
In the leafy month of June.”
—S. T. Coleridge.



5

212 to come

Saturday, June 2

152 days past

“(C" Prints and ““Steelclad” Galatea.

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with




Sunday, June 3

153 days past 211 to come | 154 ¢
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Monday, June 4

154 days past 210 to come

Bag Cloths, Rubber Cloths and Grey Cloths for Manufacturers.

-




Tuesday, June 5

155 days past 209 to come

By restricting importation, the war has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.
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Wednesday, June 6

156 days past 208 to come

Summer toilettes of *“C' Print are as fresh and dainty as heart
could wish, yet inexpensive and serviceabhle.

T




Thursda

157 days past

Y, June 7

07 to come | 158 ¢

Cement Duck—Eagle Duck—Savanah and Trident
Ducks—are standards everywhere.



Friday, June 8

e | 158 days past 206 to come
| 5 P

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.

|
|
"
W\ ' 7
\-1 i » ’r‘
! v
._'-,. -
E . T
| “
i‘i. R
\ W .
\ B
-
&
¥
i




Saturday, June 9

159 days past 205 to come

No. 3 Print—a good all round print for eveyr purpose.
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160 days past




Monday, June 11

161 days past

203 to come i 162

Cement Duck—Eagle Duck-—Savanah and 1 rident
Ducks—are standards everywhere,



\
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l'uesday, June 12 i
|
162 days past 202 to come
“What is so rare as a day in June?
Then, if ever, come perfect days.”
Lowell.
i
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Wednesday, June 13

163 days past 201 to come

No. 3 Print, bright colours—full range—all styles.




Thursday, June 14

164 days past 200 to come

Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘“Made in Canada’ Cottons.

|




| Friday, June 15

199 to come 166

. _ Cotton Drills—for Shirts, Overalls and Pocketing. ,'._




Saturday, June 16

166 days past 198 to come

A No. 3 Print, bright colours—full range—all styles.
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Sunday, June 17

167 days past 197 to come




Monday, June 18

168 days past 196 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Tuesday, June 19

169 days past

195 to come

“No price is set on the lavish summer,
June may be had by the poorest comer.
—Lowell.




Wednesday, June 20

170 days past 194 to come

C" Prints make economy charming.




Saturday, June 23

173 days past 191 to come

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.



Sunday, June 24

174 days past 190 to come




Monday, June 25

175 days past

189 to come

‘““Rockfast’ Drill—for hard wear of all kinds.

176



Tuesday, June 26

176 days past 188 to come

“Brevity is the soul of wit,
And tediousness the limbs and outward flourishes.”
—Shakespeare (Hamlet).




177 days past

Wednesday, June 27

187 to come |

A. A. Duck—ijust the cloth for seaside wear.




Thursday, June 28

178 days past

186 to come

e

By restricting importation,
women to the superiority

the war has awakened thousands of
of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




179 days past

Friday, June 29

185 to come

“(C*" Prints make economy charming.




Saturday, June 30

180 days past 184 to come

A. A. Duck—try it for children’s summer clothing.




181 days past

Sunday, July 1

0 come




182 days past

Monday, July 2

182 to come

“I remember, I remember,

How my childhood fleeted by—

The mirth of its December

And the warmth of its July.”
—Praed.




Tuesday, July 3

183 days past 181 to come

“Steelclad Galatea” is the cloth ‘‘par excellence’ for Nurses' Uniforms.
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W ednesday, July 4

184 days past 180 to come

Fabrics are strong favorites with

Dominion Textile Cotton
he utmost value for their money.

thousands who want t




Thursday July 5

185 days past 179 to come

“Steelclad”’ Galatea gives your customers a feeling that they have
got more than their money’s worth.
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Friday, July_6

186 days past

178 to come

““ Rockfast’”” Drill—hard and strong as its name.




187 days past

Saturday, July 7

177 to come

“War its thousands slays,
Peace its ten thousands.”

P
€

—Porteus.

|
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' 188 days past

Sunday, July 8




190 d
189 days past 175 to come

; | P
Patriotism pays when it influences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘““Made in Canada’ Cottons.




Tuesday, July 10

190 days past 174 to come

Perfect Weave—ifast colours—splendid wear—all unite in “C"" Prints.




Wednesday, July 11

191 days past 173 to come

“Steelclad’ Galatea gives satisfaction in the home.




Thursday, July 12

192 days past 172 to come

“Strive still to be a man before your Mother.”
—Cowper.




Friday, July 13

193 days past 171 to come

Extraordinary durability explains the name, ‘‘ Rockfast” Drill.




Saturday, July 14

194 days past 170 to come

“Rockfast” Drill—best cloth for Men's Shirts.




Sunday, July 15

195 days past 169 to come

St. Swithin’s Day:.




Monday, July 16

196 days past 168 to come

Dominion Textile Cottons equal the imported in
everything except price.




Tuesday, July 17

197 days past 167 toc come

“C" Prints are preferred for clean-cut, beautiful designs
and fresh, permanent colours,



W ednesday, July 18

198 days past 166 to come

We are Headquarters for Cotton Shoe Drills.




Thursday, July 19

199 days past 165 to come 200

Women who know the value of- money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Friday, July 20

e 200 days past 164 to come

Thrift goes hand-in-hand with “C " Prints and “Steelclad” Galatea.




Saturday, July 21

201 days past 163 to come

The mothers of the land are strong in their preference for * Steelclad
Galatea and our even more serviceable “Romper Cloth.”




Sunday, July 22

1€ 202 days past 162 to come




Monday, July 23

203 days past 161 to come

“Steelclad”’ Galatea—for L

adies and Children’s wear.




Tuesday, July 24

204 days past 1606 to come

“Toll for the Brave.
The Brave that are no more,
All sunk beneath the wave,
Fast by their native shore.”
—Cowper.




Wednesday, July 25

. 205 days past 159 to come

By restricting importation, the war ‘has awakened thousands of
women to the superiority of Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




Thursday, July 26

206 days past 158 to come

“Steelclad’’ Galatea stands the sun and tub.




Friday, July 27

207 days past 157 to come 208 ds

“C'" Prints make economy charming.




Saturday, July 28

208 days past 156 to come

Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics are strong favorites with
thousands who want the utmost value for their money.
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Sunday, July 29

209 days past 155 to come




Monday, July 30

210 days past 154 to come

““He makes no friend who never made a foe.”
—Tennyson.




Tuesday, July 31

211 days past 153 to come

Patriotism pays when it inﬁuences a purchase of Dominion
Textile ‘““Made in Canada” Cottons.




Wednesday, August 1

212 days past 152 to come

‘““Habit, if not resisted,

Soon becomes a necessity.” _
—St. Augustine.




Thursday, August 2

213 days past 151 to come

“Steelclad” Galatea gives your customers a feeling that they have
got more than their money’s worth.
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Friday, August 3

214 days past

150 to come

“Steelclad

Galatea—used with satisfaction from
the Atlantic to the Pacific.




Saturday, August 4

215 days past 149 to come | 216 d

“The most useful cloth around the house” is “Steelclad’ Galatea.




> | 216 days past 148 to come

Sunday, August 5




Monday, August 6

217 days past

147 to come |

Dominion Textile C(_)ttons equal the imported in
everything except price.

218 d




Tuesday, August 7

218 days past 146 to come

‘“Steelclad” Galatea gives your customers a feeling that they have
got more than their money’s worth.




Wednesday, August 8 |

145 to come | 220 daj

219 days past

“He that repeateth a matter separateth many friends.”
—Proverbs XVII, 9.




Thursday, August 9

| 220 days past 144 to come

No. 3 Print for all purposes where print is used.




Friday, August 10

143 to come 222 d

221 days past

Perfect Weave—fast colours—splendid wear—all unite in “C " Prints.




Saturday, August 11

1€ | 222 days past 142 to come

B

Women who know the value of money are the best customers
for Dominion Textile Cotton Fabrics.




